Traisental Cup, 2023 - 2023-11-03

Match Results - Classic

Place Name
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Walter-Ketzer, Andreas

Benesch, Thomas
Lindenbauer, Michael
Weiss, Sascha

Polt, Daniel

Soukup, Franz

Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard

Pfluegl, Samuel
Wenzl, Franz

Match Results - Open

Place Name
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0
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Reiter, Gerald
Linauer, Michael
Maierhofer, Christian
Moser, Bernhard
Tuschl, Thomas

Till, Raphael

Harrer, Bernhard
Kreiml, Guenther
Krautstorfer, Michael
Willhalm, Klaus
Dostal, Bettina

Match Results - PCC

Place Name
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Linauer, Michael
Resch, Martin
Ladisich, Robert
Moser, Bernhard
Eckmayr, Markus
Kastl, Christoph
Kowalczyk, Karl
Walter-Ketzer, Britta
Bichler, Norbert
Eckmayr, Michael
Trenner, Stefan
Schmid, Johann
Edelbauer, Christoph
Hess, Lukas

Felsing, Clemens
Schraufstaedter, Elias
Brtnik, Gerald
Brunner, Rene
Weber, Markus
Vielhaber, Guenther
Scheidl, Martin
Wimmer, Martin
Schleifer, Herbert
Staubmann, Reinhard
Pammer, Matthias

No.

76
32
98
129
29
23
122
16
66

No.

120
71
49
126
70
26
69
82
34
47
139

No.

72
73
142
127

143
27
77
46

84
54
41
104
110
125
52
14
36
56

93
42
11
136
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Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
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Senior

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
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Senior
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Category

Allgemein
Senior

Senior

Allgemein
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Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior
Super Senior

Allgemein

Match
Pts
669.9105
665.7525
615.4921
590.7880
554.8530
503.2415
482.2407
392.2937
255.1521

Match
Pts
699.1009
649.2616
562.2890
561.7199
539.7380
537.1615
513.5994
511.6344
489.5692
421.5933
341.3731

Match
Pts
694.5136
614.9200
581.7001
565.1108
547.3702
534.3333
486.4265
483.3287
473.8797
466.4350
443.7712
441.3874
436.9474
430.8375
421.1290
416.4558
408.6921
406.0042
398.1006
397.7368
369.0812
352.2531
314.1245
307.8320
215.1062

Match %
100.0000 %

99.3793 %
91.8768 %
88.1891 %
82.8249 %
75.1207 %
71.9858 %
58.5591 %
38.0875 %

Match %
100.0000 %

92.8709 %
80.4303 %
80.3489 %
77.2046 %
76.8360 %
73.4657 %
73.1846 %
70.0284 %
60.3051 %
48.8303 %

Match %
100.0000 %

88.5397 %
83.7565 %
81.3679 %
78.8135 %
76.9363 %
70.0384 %
69.5924 %
68.2319 %
67.1600 %
63.8967 %
63.5535 %
62.9142 %
62.0344 %
60.6365 %
59.9637 %
58.8458 %
58.4588 %
57.3208 %
57.2684 %
53.1424 %
50.7194 %
45.2294 %
44.3234 %
30.9722 %
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26

Danzer, Franz

Match Results - Production

Place Name
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Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Hummer, Martin
Stremitzer, Patrick
Willhalm, Rudolf
Lindenbauer, Michael
Fellner, Manfred
Haeupl, Thomas
Reitter, Christoph
Brodner, Christian
Pawle, Christian

Klaus, Thomas
Gruener, Guenter
Vielhaber, Guenther
Arlt, Reinhard

Hauser, Benjamin
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Leitner, Michael
Cibulka, Sebastian
Rametsteiner, Josef
Brechelmacher, Christoph
Hauseder, Thomas
Lossmann-lliev, Georgi
Felsing, Clemens
Mader, Daniel
Strobach, Erwin

Hess, Lukas
Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
Zauchinger, Bernhard
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Bollwein, Tamara
Dobetsberger, Andreas
Gross, Kurt
Cengeloglu, Bayram (Cucky)
(DQ) Aigner, Kurt

(DQ) Pammer, Matthias

Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name
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Reiter, Gerald
Meissner, Martin
Dolezal, Philipp
Hummer, Martin
Fellner, Manfred
Klaus, Thomas
Linsberger, Richard
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Otruba, Nick
Fichtinger, Markus
Feyertag, Werner
Boehm, Ronnie
Resch, Martin
Schmid, Johann
Schmuck, Walter
Bichler, Norbert

111

No.

90
35
58
62
99
19
102
17
95
132
81
62
38
78
137
22
92
119
114
57

85
109
141
63
105
64
107
44
144

83
108
135

No.

121
116
96
50
20
80
140
128
40
53
115
117
74
39
25
134
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PCC Min
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Super Senior

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
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Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Lady
Lady
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

173.5859

Match
Pts

713.3985
586.0238
576.0836
556.4048
550.6031
546.5068
542.3565
505.7119
503.5818
485.5469
483.2089
481.4884
466.3794
445.6895
438.4906
433.3287
415.3439
404.8745
378.9227
376.7554
369.1697
364.1480
348.1556
335.1770
333.1637
315.9935
295.6984
285.7191
274.2385
242.0275
230.9430
223.6641
174.2166

Match
Pts

705.7254
670.5099
666.3546
637.7471
630.4859
548.4204
532.5226
501.4893
497.6028
475.7288
472.8940
458.9824
441.6027
439.3713
435.1560
401.4713

24.9939 %

Match %

100.0000 %
82.1454 %
80.7520 %
77.9935 %
77.1803 %
76.6061 %
76.0243 %
70.8877 %
70.5891 %
68.0611 %
67.7334 %
67.4922 %
65.3743 %
62.4741 %
61.4650 %
60.7415 %
58.2205 %
56.7529 %
53.1152 %
52.8114 %
51.7480 %
51.0441 %
48.8024 %
46.9831 %
46.7009 %
44.2941 %
41.4493 %
40.0504 %
38.4411 %
33.9260 %
32.3722 %
31.3519 %
24.4207 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.0100 %
94.4212 %
90.3676 %
89.3387 %
77.7102 %
75.4575 %
71.0601 %
70.5094 %
67.4099 %
67.0082 %
65.0370 %
62.5743 %
62.2581 %
61.6608 %
56.8877 %
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18
19
20
21

Feser, Christian
Teiner, Martin
Stoeger, Margot
Zauchinger, Hannes
Aigner, Kurt

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name
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Gruber, Andreas
Honeder, Martin
Pfluegl, Hannes
Arlt, Reinhard
(DQ) Lang, Johann

Match Results - Standard

Place Name
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Huber, Max

Haeupl, Thomas
Benesch, Thomas
Polt, Daniel

Reitter, Christoph
Stoellinger, Lukas
Seiberl, Thomas
Vidovic, Sascha
Hoess, Heinrich
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Weber, Markus
Ruisz, Heinrich
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Riedel, Ronald
Essbuechl, Robert
Danner, Stefan
Privoznik, Manfred
Stadler, Stefan
Kotzor, Roman
Hess, Richard
Fallmann, Daniel
Celofiga, Mario
Buchbauer, Bernhard
Laiss, Didi

Schell, Leopold
Zauchinger, Eric
Trautinger, Victoria

(DQ) Tomaschko, Manfred

97
33
106
100

No. Class
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%0 U
15
79
48

No. Class

61
103
30
68
18
2
59
24
131
89
31
138
45
86
28
65
13
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21
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6
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Category

Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior

Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Super Senior
Super Senior

Allgemein

Super Senior

Allgemein

381.8605
332.6984
300.9878
263.2251
250.1297

Match
Pts

696.3180
671.8795
549.1950
499.5550

Match
Pts

695.5560
683.3200
626.8632
603.8752
603.6110
537.4652
519.3198
505.3195
461.9954
443.8310
437.9101
405.3076
392.1938
391.6144
389.7370
378.4754
362.0212
358.0010
357.1572
315.5811
311.5345
305.3333
289.8918
265.8083
246.1623
245.1856
186.3488

54.1089 %
47.1428 %
42.6494 %
37.2985 %
35.4429 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.4903 %
78.8713 %
71.7424 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.2408 %
90.1240 %
86.8191 %
86.7811 %
77.2713 %
74.6625 %
72.6497 %
66.4210 %
63.8095 %
62.9583 %
58.2710 %
56.3857 %
56.3024 %
56.0324 %
54.4134 %
52.0477 %
51.4698 %
51.3484 %
45.3711 %
44.7893 %
43.8977 %
41.6777 %
38.2152 %
35.3907 %
35.2503 %
26.7913 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No.
1 Benesch, Thomas 32
2 Wenzl, Franz 66

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No.
1 Walter-Ketzer, Andreas 76
2 Lindenbauer, Michael 98
3 Weiss, Sascha 129
4 Polt, Daniel 29
5 Soukup, Franz 23
6 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 122
7 Pfluegl, Samuel 16

Class Div

C
C

Class Div
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PF
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts
665.7525
255.1521

Match
Pts

669.9105
615.4921
590.7880
554.8530
503.2415
482.2407
392.2937

Match %

100.0000 %
38.3254 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.8768 %
88.1891 %
82.8249 %
75.1207 %
71.9858 %
58.5591 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Open: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

1
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Reiter, Gerald
Tuschl, Thomas
Krautstorfer, Michael
Willhalm, Klaus
Dostal, Bettina

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

1
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Linauer, Michael
Maierhofer, Christian
Moser, Bernhard

Till, Raphael

Harrer, Bernhard
Kreiml, Guenther

No. Class
120

70

34

47

139

No. Class
71

49

126

26

69

82

Div
0]

0
0
0
0
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Match Pts
699.1009
539.7380
489.5692
421.5933
341.3731

Match Pts
649.2616
562.2890
561.7199
537.1615
513.5994
511.6344

Match %

100.0000 %
77.2046 %
70.0284 %
60.3051 %
48.8303 %

Match %

100.0000 %
86.6044 %
86.5167 %
82.7342 %
79.1052 %
78.8025 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - PCC: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

1

2
3
4

Resch, Martin
Ladisich, Robert
Bichler, Norbert
Weber, Markus

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

1
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Schmid, Johann
Vielhaber, Guenther
Schleifer, Herbert
Staubmann, Reinhard
Danzer, Franz

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

Linauer, Michael
Moser, Bernhard
Eckmayr, Markus
Kastl, Christoph
Kowalczyk, Karl
Walter-Ketzer, Britta
Eckmayr, Michael
Trenner, Stefan
Edelbauer, Christoph
Hess, Lukas

Felsing, Clemens
Schraufstaedter, Elias
Brtnik, Gerald
Brunner, Rene
Scheidl, Martin
Wimmer, Martin
Pammer, Matthias

No. Class
73

142

46

36

No. Class
54

56

42

11

111

No. Class
72
127
7
143
27
77
8
84
41
104
110
125
52
14
9
93
136

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
614.9200
581.7001
473.8797
398.1006

Match Pts
441.3874
397.7368
314.1245
307.8320
173.5859

Match Pts
694.5136
565.1108
547.3702
534.3333
486.4265
483.3287
466.4350
443.7712
436.9474
430.8375
421.1290
416.4558
408.6921
406.0042
369.0812
352.2531
215.1062

Match %

100.0000 %
94.5977 %
77.0636 %
64.7402 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.1106 %
71.1675 %
69.7419 %
39.3273 %

Match %

100.0000 %
81.3679 %
78.8135%
76.9363 %
70.0384 %
69.5924 %
67.1600 %
63.8967 %
62.9142 %
62.0344 %
60.6365 %
59.9637 %
58.8458 %
58.4588 %
53.1424 %
50.7194 %
30.9722 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

Reiter, Gerald
Fellner, Manfred
Klaus, Thomas
Fichtinger, Markus
Feyertag, Werner
Resch, Martin
Schmid, Johann
Schmuck, Walter
Bichler, Norbert
Feser, Christian
Teiner, Martin
Stoeger, Margot

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

1
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Meissner, Martin
Dolezal, Philipp
Hummer, Martin
Linsberger, Richard
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Otruba, Nick
Boehm, Ronnie
Zauchinger, Hannes
Aigner, Kurt

No.
121
20
80
53
115
74
39
25
134
67
97
33

No.
116
96

50

140
128
40

117
106
100

Class

Class

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
705.7254
630.4859
548.4204
475.7288
472.8940
441.6027
439.3713
435.1560
401.4713
381.8605
332.6984
300.9878

Match Pts
670.5099
666.3546
637.7471
532.5226
501.4893
497.6028
458.9824
263.2251
250.1297

Match %
100.0000 %

89.3387 %
77.7102 %
67.4099 %
67.0082 %
62.5743 %
62.2581 %
61.6608 %
56.8877 %
54.1089 %
47.1428 %
42.6494 %

Match %
100.0000 %

99.3803 %
95.1137 %
79.4205 %
74.7922 %
74.2126 %
68.4527 %
39.2575 %
37.3044 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

OWoNoOUuThWN =

Fellner, Manfred
Brodner, Christian
Klaus, Thomas
Gruener, Guenter
Vielhaber, Guenther
Arlt, Reinhard
Mirrikoglu, Mustafa
Zauchinger, Bernhard
Gross, Kurt

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1
2

Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Bollwein, Tamara

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name
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Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Hummer, Martin
Stremitzer, Patrick
Willhalm, Rudolf
Lindenbauer, Michael
Haeupl, Thomas
Reitter, Christoph
Pawle, Christian
Hauser, Benjamin
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Leitner, Michael
Cibulka, Sebastian
Rametsteiner, Josef

Brechelmacher, Christoph

Hauseder, Thomas
Lossmann-lliev, Georgi
Felsing, Clemens
Mader, Daniel
Strobach, Erwin

Hess, Lukas
Dobetsberger, Andreas

Cengeloglu, Bayram (Cucky)

(DQ) Aigner, Kurt
(DQ) Pammer, Matthias

No.

19
SB)
81
62
38
78
64
107

No.

44
144

No.

90
35
58
62
99
102
17
132
137
22
92
119
114
57
4
85
109
141
63
105
3
83
108
135

Class

Class

Class

Div PF
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Div PF
Min
Min
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Div PF
Min
Min
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Match
Pts

546.5068
503.5818
483.2089
481.4884
466.3794
445.6895
295.6984
285.7191
223.6641

Match
Pts

274.2385
242.0275

Match
Pts

713.3985
586.0238
576.0836
556.4048
550.6031
542.3565
505.7119
485.5469
438.4906
433.3287
415.3439
404.8745
378.9227
376.7554
369.1697
364.1480
348.1556
335.1770
333.1637
315.9935
230.9430
174.2166

Match %

100.0000 %
92.1456 %
88.4177 %
88.1029 %
85.3383 %
81.5524 %
54.1070 %
52.2810 %
40.9261 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.2544 %

Match %

100.0000 %
82.1454 %
80.7520 %
77.9935 %
77.1803 %
76.0243 %
70.8877 %
68.0611 %
61.4650 %
60.7415 %
58.2205 %
56.7529 %
53.1152 %
52.8114 %
51.7480 %
51.0441 %
48.8024 %
46.9831 %
46.7009 %
44.2941 %
32.3722 %
24.4207 %
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 (DQ) Lang, Johann 48 R Min

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match % Region
1 Gruber, Andreas 51 R Min  696.3180 100.0000 % AUT

2 Honeder, Martin 90 U R Min  671.8795 96.4903 % AUT

3 Pfluegl, Hannes 15 R Min  549.1950 78.8713% AUT

4 Arlt, Reinhard 79 R Maj 499.5550 71.7424 % AUT
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Traisental Cup, 2023 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-11-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF I;/Itastch Match %
1 Huber, Max 61 S Maj 695.5560 100.0000 %
2 Benesch, Thomas 30 S Maj 626.8632 90.1240% AUT
3 Hoess, Heinrich 131 S Min 461.9954 66.4210 %
4 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 89 S Min 443.8310 63.8095% AUT
5 Weber, Markus 31 S Min  437.9101 62.9583 %
6 Essbuechl, Robert 28 S Min 389.7370 56.0324 % AUT
7 Hess, Richard 94 S Min 315.5811 453711 %
Match Results - Super Senior

. Match o .
Place Name No. Class Div PF Pts Match % Region
1 Riedel, Ronald 86 S Min 391.6144 100.0000 %
2 Laiss, Didi 87 S Min 265.8083 67.8750% AUT
3 Schell, Leopold 118 S Min 246.1623 62.8583 %
4 Trautinger, Victoria 113 S Min 186.3488  47.5848 %
Match Results - Allgemein
Pl . Match o .

ace Name No. Class Div PF Pts Match % Region

1 Haeupl, Thomas 103 S Min 683.3200 100.0000% AUT
2 Polt, Daniel 68 S Min 603.8752 88.3737 %
3 Reitter, Christoph 18 S Min 603.6110 88.3350% AUT
4 Stoellinger, Lukas 2 S Min 537.4652  78.6550 %
5 Seiberl, Thomas 59 S Min 519.3198 75.9995% AUT
6 Vidovic, Sascha 24 S Min 505.3195 73.9506 %
7 Ruisz, Heinrich 138 S Min 405.3076 59.3145% AUT
8 Hoelblinger, Hannes 45 S Min 392.1938 57.3953 %
9 Danner, Stefan 65 S Min 378.4754 55.3877 %
10 Privoznik, Manfred 13 S Maj 362.0212 529797 % AUT
11 Stadler, Stefan 60 S Min 358.0010 52.3914% AUT
12 Kotzor, Roman 130 S Min 357.1572  52.2679 %
13 Fallmann, Daniel 21 S Min 311.5345 45.5913 %
14 Celofiga, Mario 91 S Min 305.3333 44.6838% AUT
15 Buchbauer, Bernhard 6 S Min 289.8918 42.4240% AUT
16 Zauchinger, Eric 107 S Min 245.1856 35.8815%
17 (DQ) Tomaschko, Manfred 112 S Magj
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